

M.V. - 125 of 2019

Order no.23 dt.21-01-2023

Today is fixed for filing W/S and D.C. fees.

Both sides are filing their respective lawyers hazira.

Regular P.O. is on transfered. I am ADJ, 4th Court, Berhampore, Murshidabad, is in-charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 11-05-2023 for filing W/S by O.P.(Ins.) and D.C. fees.

D/C

M.A.C. Tribunal, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)

Judge, 3rd Court,
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00564).
(In-charge)