

MACC. - 125 of 2019
(CNR-WBMD-01-002237-2019)

Order No.29, Dated-19/06/2024.

Ld. Advocate for O.P.(Ins.) files a hazira but D.C.F. Rs.10/- not paid by the O.P.(Ins.).

Ld. Advocate for petitioner files a hazira

Regular P.O. has been transfered. The case is adjourned.

Fix 20-09-2024 for framing of issue and D.C.F. Rs.10/- by the O.P.(Ins.).

Parties to take steps accordingly.

D/C

M.A.C. Tribunal, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)

Judge, 3rd Court,
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
Murshidabad.
(In-charge).